
ASIAN ROAD CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020 
40th Asian Road Cycling Championships. 27th Asian Junior Road Championships 
9th Asian Para Road Cycling Championships 

RACE PROGRAMME 

DATE EVENT TYPE TIME DISTANCE/VENUE LAP 

 
15 MARCH 2020 

(SUNDAY) 
 

 
TEAM ARRIVALS 
 

    

 
16 MARCH 2020 

(MONDAY) 
 

 
MEETINGS (ORGANIZER/TECHNICAL/COMMISSAIRE) 
 
RIDERS CONFIRMATION/ PLATE DISTRIBUTION /LICENCE 
CHECKS 
 
TEAM MANAGER’S MEETING 
 

 
 

 
0900 – 1100hrs 

 
1100 – 1300hrs 

 
 

1715 – 1800hrs 

 
TBC 

 
TBC 

 
 

TBC 

 

 
 
 

17 MARCH 2020 
(TUESDAY) 

 
MEN ELITE - TEAM TIME TRIAL 
 
WOMEN ELITE - TEAM TIME TRIAL 
 
MEN PARA - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL 
 
WOMEN PARA - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL 

 
TTT 

 
TTT 

 
ITT 

 
ITT 

 

 
0900hrs 

 
1100hrs 

 
1430hrs 

 
1530hrs 

 
93.6km 

 
46.8km 

 
23.4km 

 
11.7km 

 
8 

 
4 

 
2 

 
1 

 
 

18 MARCH 2020 
(WEDNESDAY) 

 
MEN JUNIOR - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL 
 
MEN UNDER 23 - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL 
 
WOMEN JUNIOR - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL 
 

 
ITT 

 
ITT 

 
ITT 

 
0900hrs 

 
1100hrs 

 
1430hrs 

 
23.4km 

 
35.1km 

 
11.7km 

 
2 

 
3 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

19 MARCH 2020 
(THURSDAY) 

 

 
ASIAN CYCLING CONFEDERATION CONGRESS 
 

  
1000hrs 

 
TBC 

 

 
MEN ELITE - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL  
 
WOMEN UNDER 23 - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL 
 
WOMEN ELITE -  INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL 
 
MEN MASTER - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL  

 
ITT 

 
ITT 

 
ITT 

 
ITT 

 
0900hrs 

 
1100hrs 

 
1430hrs 

 
1530hrs 

 
46.8km 

 
23.4km 

 
23.4km 

 
23.4km 

 
4 

 
2 

 
2 

 
2 

 

 
20 MARCH 2020 

(FRIDAY) 

 
MEN JUNIOR – INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE 
 
MEN UNDER 23 – INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE 
 
WOMEN JUNIOR – INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE 
 

 
IRR 

 
IRR 

 
IRR 

 
0900hrs 

 
0900hrs 

 
1430hrs 

 
117.8km 

 
117.8km 

 
58.9km 

 

 
2 
 

2 
 

1 

 
21 MARCH 2020 

(SATURDAY) 

 
WOMEN UNDER 23 – INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE 
 
WOMEN ELITE – INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE 
 
MEN MASTER – INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE 
 

 
IRR 

 
IRR 

 
IRR 

 
0900hrs 

 
0900hrs 

 
0900hrs 

 
117.8km 

 
117.8km 

 
58.9km 

 
2 
 

2 
 

2 

 
22 MARCH 2020 

(SUNDAY) 
 

 
MEN ELITE – INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE 
 

 
IRR 

 

 
0900hrs 

 

 
176.7km 

 
3 

 


