ASIAN ROAD CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

40th Asian Road Cycling Championships. 27th Asian Junior Road Championships 9th Asian Para Road Cycling Championships



RACE PROGRAMME

DATE	EVENT	TYPE	TIME	DISTANCE/VENUE	LAP
15 MARCH 2020 (SUNDAY)	TEAM ARRIVALS				
16 MARCH 2020 (MONDAY)	MEETINGS (ORGANIZER/TECHNICAL/COMMISSAIRE)		0900 – 1100hrs	твс	
	RIDERS CONFIRMATION/ PLATE DISTRIBUTION /LICENCE CHECKS		1100 – 1300hrs	твс	
	TEAM MANAGER'S MEETING		1715 – 1800hrs	твс	
17 MARCH 2020 (TUESDAY)	MEN ELITE - TEAM TIME TRIAL	ттт	0900hrs	93.6km	8
	WOMEN ELITE - TEAM TIME TRIAL	ттт	1100hrs	46.8km	4
	MEN PARA - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL	ІТТ	1430hrs	23.4km	2
	WOMEN PARA - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL	ІТТ	1530hrs	11.7km	1
18 MARCH 2020 (WEDNESDAY)	MEN JUNIOR - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL	ІТТ	0900hrs	23.4km	2
	MEN UNDER 23 - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL	ІТТ	1100hrs	35.1km	3
	WOMEN JUNIOR - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL	ІТТ	1430hrs	11.7km	1
19 MARCH 2020 (THURSDAY)	ASIAN CYCLING CONFEDERATION CONGRESS		1000hrs	твс	
	MEN ELITE - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL	ІТТ	0900hrs	46.8km	4
	WOMEN UNDER 23 - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL	ІТТ	1100hrs	23.4km	2
	WOMEN ELITE - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL	ІТТ	1430hrs	23.4km	2
	MEN MASTER - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL	ІТТ	1530hrs	23.4km	2
20 MARCH 2020 (FRIDAY)	MEN JUNIOR – INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE	IRR	0900hrs	117.8km	2
	MEN UNDER 23 – INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE	IRR	0900hrs	117.8km	2
	WOMEN JUNIOR – INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE	IRR	1430hrs	58.9km	1
21 MARCH 2020 (SATURDAY)	WOMEN UNDER 23 – INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE	IRR	0900hrs	117.8km	2
	WOMEN ELITE – INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE	IRR	0900hrs	117.8km	2
	MEN MASTER – INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE	IRR	0900hrs	58.9km	2
22 MARCH 2020 (SUNDAY)	MEN ELITE – INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE	IRR	0900hrs	176.7km	3